

Twenty-Fourth Annual HICKORY STICK INVITATIONAL EDGEWOOD COUNTRY CLUB



September 13, 2021

2021 Sponsorship Opportunities

Tournament Sponsor (SOLD!)

Presenting Sponsor (\$4,000)

- --Recognition on all print materials promoting the Tournament
- --Banner at the Event
- --Recognition at Awards Dinner
- --Hole Sponsor (Customized Sign at Hole)
- --Sponsor Recognition Gift

Auction Sponsor (\$1,750)

- -- Recognition on all print materials for Auction
- -- Sign at Auction Table
- -- Recognition at Awards Dinner
- -- Hole Sponsor (Customized Sign at Hole)
- -- Sponsor Recognition Gift

Par Three Sponsor (\$1,250)

- -- Customized Sign at Par 3s
- -- Sponsor Recognition Gift

Hole Sponsor (\$300)

- -- Customized Sign at "Your" Hole
- -- Sponsor Recognition Gift

* Deadline is August 27, 2021

- * All proceeds go to support the Evans Scholarship Program sending caddies to college.
- If you would like us to use your corporate logo, please provide artwork by e-mail or hard copy to the address below.

Name	
Address	
Phone	Email Address
Company Name_ (as listed for sponsorship purposes)	
Amount Enclosed \$	
Please make check payable to: Evans Scholars Foundation	

Send to: J. Martin Gillespie

Hickory Stick Invitational

P.O. Box 640

Walled Lake, MI 48390

E-Mail: mgillespie@hansenmarketing.com Fax: (248) 669-1204